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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1631 (KJ) / 386 (Kcal) 489 (KJ) / 116 (Kcal)
Fat 4.3g 1.3g
(of which Saturates) 0.7g 0.2g
Carbohydrate 75g 23g
(of which Sugars) 19g 5.7g
Fibre 6.8g 2g
Protein 8.4g 2.5g
Sodium
Salt 0.2g 0.05g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Weetos

EAN: 5010029201642

Manufacturer Address

Weetos Chocolate Hoops Cereal 500g

Wholegrain WHEAT (49%), WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Flavouring, Calcium 
Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Riboflavin (B2), Vitamin B6, Thiamin (B1), Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12

CONTAINS: WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: MILK
Suitable for Vegetarians

Chocolate Flavour Crunchy Wheat Hoops Fortified with Vitamins & Iron.

We want you to enjoy Weetos in perfect condition. If you are not totally satisfied, please return them with the panel showing the "Best Before" 
date to the address detailed below.
Freepost RTJX-CZGH-ZLYK,
Weetabix Consumer Services,
PO Box 5,
Burton Latimer,
Kettering,
NN15 5JR.
(UK only)

Weetabix Limited,
PO Box 5,
Burton Latimer,
Kettering,
NN15 5JR,
UK.
(Rest of the world)
0800 212457 Monday - Friday 8am to 4:30pm (UK only)
Via our website at weetabix.co.uk/contact

Per 30g serving

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry, odour free place
To retain freshness fold over inner bag after use
For Best Before, see top flap.


